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1 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.55 5  63.55 5   6.20

5335D 3.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 4 129.55 4   4.55

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  70.40 1 199.95 1

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 5 258.45 2   1.70

305C 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 1 334.95 1

107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 3 400.95 1

2 HERRERA Briadam USA 205C 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 6  63.00 6   6.75

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  62.40 11 125.40 8   8.70

107B 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  64.35 8 189.75 7  10.20

305B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  70.40 1 260.15 1

405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  66.30 6 326.45 3   8.50

5335D 3.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 1 398.45 2   2.50

3 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  69.75 1  69.75 1

107B 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  64.35 7 134.10 1

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0  63.00 10 197.10 3   2.85

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 5 255.60 3   4.55

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  73.60 2 329.20 2   5.75

5351B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  56.55 19 385.75 3  15.20

4 KIM Yeongnam KOR 405B 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  44.20 25  44.20 25  25.55

107B 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  64.35 7 108.55 17  25.55

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  67.20 4 175.75 13  24.20

205C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 2 243.25 7  16.90

305B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 3 315.25 4  19.70

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  60.00 12 375.25 4  25.70

5 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.00 10  62.00 10   7.75

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  57.00 13 119.00 11  15.10

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 10 182.00 11  17.95

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 3 245.00 6  15.15

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 4 312.20 6  22.75

5335D 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 8 375.20 5  25.75

6 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  59.80 11  59.80 11   9.95

5152B 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  60.80 12 120.60 10  13.50

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  61.50 12 182.10 10  17.85

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 5 240.60 8  19.55

107C 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.50 7 305.10 7  29.85

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  65.10 4 370.20 6  30.75
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7 OCAMPO Jahir Angel MEX 5335D 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5  51.00 21  51.00 21  18.75

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 1 120.75 9  13.35

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.50 2 188.25 8  11.70

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  58.50 5 246.75 5  13.40

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  67.20 4 313.95 5  21.00

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  55.50 20 369.45 7  31.50

8 WOO Haram KOR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  65.10 3  65.10 3   4.65

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 5 129.60 3   4.50

5152B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  64.00 9 193.60 5   6.35

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 * 43.50 25 237.10 10  23.05

205C 3.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 7 301.60 9  33.35

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 12 361.60 8  39.35

9 RUEDIGER Lars GER 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.65 2  66.65 2   3.10

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  67.20 2 133.85 2   0.25

107C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  66.00 5 199.85 2   0.10

205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  48.00 20 247.85 4  12.30

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 16 301.85 8  33.10

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 15 360.35 9  40.60

10 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  62.40 8  62.40 8   7.35

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.65 3 129.05 5   5.05

107C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 2 196.55 4   3.40

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  40.50 26 237.05 11  23.10

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  58.50 14 295.55 10  39.40

5235D 2.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  59.45 14 355.00 10  45.95

11 HERZOG Nico Rene GER 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  55.80 12  55.80 12  13.95

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  55.90 15 111.70 13  22.40

107C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5  66.00 5 177.70 12  22.25

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  46.50 21 224.20 14  35.95

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 10 287.20 12  47.75

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.20 2 354.40 11  46.55

12 DIEGO Rodrigo MEX 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 15  54.60 15  15.15

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5  54.00 16 108.60 16  25.50

107C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  57.00 18 165.60 15  34.35

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 5 224.10 15  36.05

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0  60.80 13 284.90 13  50.05

405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  65.10 4 350.00 12  50.95
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13 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 405C 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 3  65.10 3   4.65

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 9 128.10 6   6.00

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.60 15 185.70 9  14.25

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  54.00 14 239.70 9  20.45

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  54.00 16 293.70 11  41.25

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  54.00 21 347.70 13  53.25

14 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 413B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  62.35 9  62.35 9   7.40

405B 3.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  47.60 23 109.95 15  24.15

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 13 169.95 14  30.00

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  55.50 11 225.45 13  34.70

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 16 279.45 15  55.50

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  60.80 11 340.25 14  60.70

15 SUYAMA Haruki JPN 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 12  55.80 12  13.95

107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0  46.50 24 102.30 20  31.80

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0  57.60 15 159.90 17  40.05

205C 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  55.50 11 215.40 19  44.75

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  61.50 12 276.90 16  58.05

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  61.50 10 338.40 15  62.55

16 ZUNIGA Adan Emidio MEX 5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  63.00 6  63.00 6   6.75

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  63.00 9 126.00 7   8.10

405C 3.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 7 191.10 6   8.85

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  44.85 23 235.95 12  24.20

5337D 3.6 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  48.60 24 284.55 14  50.40

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  52.50 22 337.05 16  63.90

17 MAI Peter Thach CAN 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  54.60 15  54.60 15  15.15

5335D 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  57.00 13 111.60 14  22.50

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  54.00 22 165.60 15  34.35

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0  54.00 14 219.60 16  40.55

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  50.40 22 270.00 18  64.95

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  65.10 4 335.10 17  65.85

18 CIFELLI Joseph Michael USA 205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  54.00 19  54.00 19  15.75

305C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  64.50 5 118.50 12  15.60

107C 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  39.00 29 157.50 19  42.45

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  61.50 4 219.00 17  41.15

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  55.80 15 274.80 17  60.15

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.60 16 332.40 18  68.55
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19 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 413B 2.9 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0  52.20 20  52.20 20  17.55

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  43.50 26  95.70 22  38.40

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  59.20 14 154.90 20  45.05

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  48.30 19 203.20 22  56.95

405C 3.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.00 11 265.20 20  69.75

107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  64.35 7 329.55 19  71.40

20 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  55.80 12  55.80 12  13.95

107C 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  52.50 18 108.30 18  25.80

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 24 157.80 18  42.15

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 5 216.30 18  43.85

5235D 2.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  53.65 19 269.95 19  65.00

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  57.60 16 327.55 20  73.40

21 LAW C. Joseph USA 205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0  40.50 26  40.50 26  29.25

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  54.00 16  94.50 23  39.60

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.35 17 151.85 23  48.10

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5  51.20 18 203.05 23  57.10

5136D 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5  51.15 20 254.20 22  80.75

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 23 305.20 21  95.75

22 RONDINELLI DE OLIVE Jackson AndreBRA 203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  37.95 27  37.95 27  31.80

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  51.60 20  89.55 27  44.55

5233D 2.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  52.50 23 142.05 26  57.90

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 13 196.65 25  63.50

305C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0  42.00 27 238.65 24  96.30

405C 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  62.00 9 300.65 22 100.30

23 FFRENCH Jack Anthony IRL 5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  45.00 24  45.00 24  24.75

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  49.40 22  94.40 24  39.70

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  55.50 20 149.90 24  50.05

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  54.00 14 203.90 21  56.25

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  45.00 26 248.90 23  86.05

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5  48.05 25 296.95 23 104.00

24 LESIAK Kacper Jakub POL 405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0  54.25 18  54.25 18  15.50

107C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 21 105.25 19  28.85

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  49.50 24 154.75 21  45.20

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.00 14 208.75 20  51.40

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  50.70 21 259.45 21  75.50

5152B 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5  36.80 26 296.25 24 104.70
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25 SUCKOW Jonathan Alexan SUI 405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5  35.65 28  35.65 28  34.10

107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  45.00 25  80.65 28  53.45

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5  48.30 26 128.95 28  71.00

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5  36.00 28 164.95 28  95.20

5335D 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 7 229.45 26 105.50

5152B 3.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 16 287.05 25 113.90

26 RIM Kum Song PRK 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  48.00 23  48.00 23  21.75

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  52.00 19 100.00 21  34.10

405C 3.1 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.25 21 154.25 22  45.70

205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5  45.00 22 199.25 24  60.90

305B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5  36.80 28 236.05 25  98.90

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  50.00 24 286.05 26 114.90

27 RIECKHOFF Simon Baptiste SUI 5134D 2.6 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 15  54.60 15  15.15

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0  36.00 28  90.60 25  43.50

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  55.80 19 146.40 25  53.55

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  44.85 23 191.25 26  68.90

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0  36.40 29 227.65 27 107.30

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  36.00 27 263.65 27 137.30

28 MELSA Juraj CRO 5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  48.75 22  48.75 22  21.00

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  41.60 27  90.35 26  43.75

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  46.50 27 136.85 27  63.10

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  40.50 26 177.35 27  82.80

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 23 226.85 28 108.10

5335D 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 29 226.85 28 174.10

29 LIN Yun-Di TPE 201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  20.00 29  20.00 29  49.75

301B 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  16.15 29  36.15 29  97.95

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0  40.80 28  76.95 29 123.00

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  28.05 29 105.00 29 155.15

105B 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  48.10 25 153.10 29 181.85

5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  35.70 28 188.80 29 212.15

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number

DIVING
跳跳

MEN'S 1M SPRINGBOARD
男男男男跳跳

PRELIMINARY

UNIVERSITY OF TAIPEI DIVING POOL

MON 周男 

21 AUG 2017
10:00   

DETAILED RESULTS (INDIVIDUAL)
詳詳詳詳（個個）
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